Headcount Enroliment of New First-Time Full-Time Degree-Seeking Students by College and Gender:

Fall Term 2018 through 2023

College

Gender
Females
Males
Total
Females

2018
185
280
465
145

2019
162
259
421
133

2020
129
209
338
107

2021
203
268
471

114

2022
184
244
428
109

2023
217
279
496
89



