## Headcount Enrollment of New First-Time Full-Time Degree-Seeking Students by College and Gender: Fall Term 2018 through 2023

College	Gender	2018	2019	2020	2021	2022	2023
	Females	185	162	129	203	184	217
	Males	280	259	209	268	244	279
	Total	465	421	338	471	428	496